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PCC v Pic Dual Meet 06/09 - 6/9/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Vidrine, Sadie 29.37 A  33.771
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Lemley, Lyssa 33.40 A  32.792
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Hoppe, Elsie 35.83 A  46.203
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Helbling, Cecilia 38.25  40.384
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Mamolo, Avery 38.65  52.825
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Masaveg, Aspen 49.27  45.716
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Ferrell, Audrey 1:18.89  1:25.027

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A39.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Meyers, Brooks 22.28 A  23.681
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Green, Jackson 36.86 A  37.432
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Rodgers, Anderson 43.42  53.613
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Miller, Locklin 45.93  47.154
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Charlie 46.54  39.045
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Hartmann, Wade 57.52  57.676
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Abadie, Connor 1:17.41  52.257
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  5Burns, Karter 1:24.75  1:17.688
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Bosarge, John 2:48.79  3:33.399

 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fitzgerald, Everleigh 28.34  26.411
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Nunez, Julia NS  53.44---

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Bond, Kamille 24.46 A  23.871
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dover, Ari 26.07  26.282
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ferrell, Ella 32.12  30.863
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Schiro, Olivia 34.10  41.584
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Clements, Sylvie 45.07  42.055
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abadie, Piper 48.24  43.646
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Nesbit, Lilah 55.08  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Nick, Gigi NS  43.25---

 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Unsworth, Owen 31.49  29.231
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Weng, Elian 33.50  38.202
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Roberts, Landon 34.45  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Tortorich, Peter 37.94  42.864
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Nunez, Jax 42.19  48.555
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Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Evans, Oliver 24.54 A  22.661
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Evans, Charles 25.08  24.172
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Baltrukevich, Jaxson 25.59  24.673
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Joffrion, Dawson NS  NT---

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A22.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Polanco, Gabryelle 15.41 A  14.821
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sheridan, Madelyn 18.34 A  17.692
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ciko, Lakelyn 23.42  NT3
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Allen, Charlie 24.97  NT4
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Hanberry, Lindy 27.95  25.315
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Erickson, Cleopatra 33.67  38.446

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hayden, Payton 17.87 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Roberts, Paisley 18.96 A  19.392
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Paquet, Susan 19.36 A  17.773
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Stracener, Evelyn 22.88  21.754
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ferrell, Lauren 23.08  28.775
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Gallagher, Emma Kate 23.44  23.776
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Graham, Ansley 23.59  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Foret, Skylar 29.30  28.248
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Baltrukevich, Isabella 29.45  25.889

 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A21.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Meyers, Beckham 15.22 A  16.621
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Mamolo, Aidan 20.83 A  22.472
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Allen, Cash 23.35  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Beau 24.77  23.904
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Badeaux, Ian 25.07  27.665
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rodgers, Barrett 34.01  34.426
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moak, Raiden 42.59  39.597

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weng, Darren 17.10 A  15.321
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Urban, Zayden 17.95 A  18.932
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Fitzgerald, Carter 18.78 A  18.893
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Acosta, Cas 23.02  24.134
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Socarras, Tanner 23.98  25.105
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Hughes, Theodore 24.54  27.816
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weatherman, Abel NS  22.76---
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Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Niewedde, Emma 43.81  42.611
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Adams, Ava 44.36  48.402
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Palacio Ruiz, Anabella 57.40  NT3

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A38.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Tartar, Gracie 31.14 A  30.991
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moody, Gabby 35.07 A  36.372
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Fiedler, Addison 37.21 A  36.793
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Centanni, Gracie 39.42  NT4

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Meyers, Bodie 30.51 A  30.381
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Schenck, Carter 36.20 A  37.812
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Tomlinson, Jacob 48.84  57.583
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Minyard, Gray 50.73  47.394
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Cruse, Victor 1:02.77  NT5
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Kipp, Liam NS  NT---

 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A36.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Polanco, Sebastian 30.94 A  30.371
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Lin, Jayden 31.83 A  32.122
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trent 40.73  43.863
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trey 44.25  45.704
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Beasley, Brady 46.53  49.285
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ferrell, Ethan 46.91  44.666
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Trenticosta, Maxton 1:12.77  1:04.447

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Lin, Iris 28.29 A  28.221
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Jones, Macie 28.86 A  NT2
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Arenas, Rose 33.27 A  NT3
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Zimmerli, Paige 33.96 A  35.484
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Minyard, Vivi 36.13  35.385
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Bryson, Samantha 36.16  36.456
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delaney, Genevieve 40.48  39.527
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Molaison, Amanda 45.30  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Nick, Gabrielle NS  37.59---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Cameron, Zoey NS  NT---

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 14Garner, Wesley 26.25 A  24.811
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(Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Hayden, Chase 31.37  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Jacob 31.86  32.873
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Phelps, Michael 34.21  34.614
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Weatherman, Nickolas 34.92  34.305
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Jones, Grayson 34.94  34.976
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Schenck, Carson 36.58  37.777
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13McCranie, Kylan NS  NT---

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Bostick, Greta 28.61 A  28.531
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Martin, Avery 28.87 A  29.702
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Salles, Shelby 28.99 A  28.643
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Goodson, Calliray 29.13 A  29.544
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Collins, Madison 32.06  32.365
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Jones, Chloe 33.27  32.516
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Phelps, Sarah 34.40  34.307
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Sabella, Madison 37.96  37.418
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Berger, Mia 38.77  NT9
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Berry, Madilyn NS  36.43---

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Kennedy, Zak 24.24 A  23.541
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Socarras, Asher 24.59 A  24.932
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Beaux 25.97 A  25.933
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Hirsh, Sam 27.68 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wood, Easton 27.99 A  27.125
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hirsh, Henry 28.06  NT6
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Molaison, Thomas 28.20  NT7
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Shepherd, Peyton 28.37  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Reyes, Coz 28.84  27.849
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Raines, Liam 29.50  29.2410
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Pierce, Matthew 29.68  28.4911
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Robin, Kade 34.83  NT12
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Smith, Kenny Wayne NS  27.19---

 
Event 14  Boys 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

7&U A2:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Bengston, Parker 2:22.26  NT1
 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hayden, Payton 1:56.97  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Paquet, Susan DQ  NT---
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Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

9 A2:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Meyers, Beckham 1:34.91 A  1:32.581
 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weng, Darren 1:35.64 A  1:31.521
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Fitzgerald, Carter DQ  NT---

 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Linley 1:46.04  1:48.721
 
Event 17  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Delaney, Melanie 1:31.48  1:34.501
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moody, Gabby 1:35.74  1:36.842
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Fiedler, Addison DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Tartar, Gracie DQ  NT---

 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Meyers, Bodie 1:16.35 A  1:17.051
 
Event 18  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Csaki, Luke 1:14.80 A  1:14.951
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Lin, Jayden 1:24.88 A  1:25.232
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Polanco, Sebastian 1:25.35 A  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bech, Stephen DQ  1:33.73---

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Jones, Macie 1:08.07 A  1:09.151
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Bryson, Samantha 1:45.00  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Minyard, Vivi 1:46.76  1:47.623

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Socarras, Ethan 1:15.80 A  1:15.121
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Salles, Christopher 1:22.43  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Hayden, Chase 1:28.17  1:25.273
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Chabreck, Patrick 1:38.20  1:34.094
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Seguin, Andrew 1:44.47  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Borchers, Blake NS  1:11.86---
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Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Zelden, Avery 1:11.83 A  1:17.641
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Sydney 1:15.69 A  1:14.322
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Bostick, Greta 1:18.84 A  1:16.653
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Martin, Avery 1:23.46  NT4
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Collins, Madison 1:31.49  NT5
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Jones, Chloe DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Phelps, Sarah DQ  NT---

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:15.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Diecidue, Carter 1:02.18 A  1:02.011
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Delaney, Michael 1:11.76 A  1:12.032
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hirsh, Henry 1:13.27 A  1:11.883
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wood, Easton 1:16.11  1:16.744
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Stuart, Alex 1:19.76  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Raines, Liam 1:25.66  1:24.916
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Reyes, Coz DQ  1:17.82---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Shepherd, Peyton DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Smith, Kenny Wayne NS  NT---

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Lemley, Lyssa 40.03 A  47.431
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Vidrine, Sadie 41.27 A  45.772
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Mamolo, Avery 45.33  53.943
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Masaveg, Aspen 48.15  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Helbling, Cecilia 1:00.65  1:01.325
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Hoppe, Elsie NS  NT---

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A45.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Rodgers, Anderson 47.43  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Ganucheau, Charlie 49.80  45.172
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Green, Jackson 50.21  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Miller, Locklin 50.97  54.564
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Abadie, Connor 1:25.65  NT5
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  5Burns, Karter DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Hartmann, Wade DQ  NT---

 
Event 25  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A34.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fitzgerald, Everleigh 46.82  35.151
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Nunez, Julia NS  1:32.62---
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Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Bond, Kamille 29.84  33.171
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ferrell, Ella 33.09  39.322
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Schiro, Olivia 34.80  37.263
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Clements, Sylvie 37.45  35.134
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abadie, Piper 37.83  40.185
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Nesbit, Lilah 56.88  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Nick, Gigi NS  48.11---

 
Event 26  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Unsworth, Owen 42.89  40.041
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Tortorich, Peter 51.11  44.172
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Weng, Elian 54.46  30.613
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Nunez, Jax DQ  2:37.26---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Roberts, Landon DQ  NT---

 
Event 26  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Evans, Oliver 27.38 A  28.341
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Baltrukevich, Jaxson 29.15  33.082
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Evans, Charles 31.69  33.993
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  8Joffrion, Dawson NS  NT---

 
Event 27  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Polanco, Gabryelle 19.91 A  18.961
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sheridan, Madelyn 22.73 A  24.762
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bermudez, Roberta 27.35  29.923
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Hanberry, Lindy 27.86  37.694
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Allen, Charlie 28.30  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ciko, Lakelyn 33.15  NT6

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Gallagher, Emma Kate 27.82  28.361
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Stracener, Evelyn 28.64  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ferrell, Lauren 29.45  26.743
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Graham, Ansley 31.17  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Baltrukevich, Isabella 32.14  33.815
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Foret, Skylar 33.49  31.516

 
Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Mamolo, Aidan 28.13  31.571
Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Allen, Cash 28.36  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Beau 30.35  33.733
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(Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS  9Badeaux, Ian 32.58  40.904
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rodgers, Barrett 44.91  40.045
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moak, Raiden 54.10  36.256

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Urban, Zayden 22.00 A  26.971
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Socarras, Tanner 27.65  27.862
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Hughes, Theodore 30.54  31.173
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Acosta, Cas 33.15  32.184
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weatherman, Abel NS  28.92---

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Niewedde, Emma 49.93 A  47.531
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Linley 54.87  58.572
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Adams, Ava 1:11.48  1:07.573
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Palacio Ruiz, Anabella 1:12.89  NT4

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Shelby 43.07 A  46.901
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Moody, Gabby 44.90 A  43.692
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Delaney, Melanie 45.25 A  46.173
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Centanni, Gracie 49.72  NT4

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Meyers, Bodie 37.24 A  37.941
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Schenck, Carter 46.83 A  49.092
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Tomlinson, Jacob 1:00.77  1:08.883
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Cruse, Victor DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Kipp, Liam NS  NT---

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Csaki, Luke 34.52 A  33.681
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trent 53.71  52.552
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ferrell, Ethan 54.28  54.583
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trey 57.66  1:00.194
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Trenticosta, Maxton 1:31.47  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Beasley, Brady DQ  1:09.40---

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A44.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Lin, Iris 33.54 A  33.681
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Jones, Macie 34.26 A  NT2
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(Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Zimmerli, Paige 42.00 A  42.583
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delaney, Genevieve 43.05 A  44.364
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Minyard, Vivi 48.82  47.665
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Molaison, Amanda 50.22  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Nick, Gabrielle NS  51.39---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Cameron, Zoey NS  NT---

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 14Garner, Wesley 30.95 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Socarras, Ethan 37.98 A  39.412
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Hayden, Chase 41.33  NT3
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Phelps, Michael 42.11  40.784
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Jacob 42.41  41.715
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Weatherman, Nickolas 44.16  42.566
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Schenck, Carson 47.54  48.837
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Jones, Grayson 47.64  46.718
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Borchers, Blake NS  33.48---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13McCranie, Kylan NS  NT---

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A38.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Goodson, Calliray 34.09 A  34.361
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Zelden, Avery 34.59 A  35.452
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Sydney 36.26 A  36.123
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Salles, Shelby 37.28 A  38.274
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Sabella, Madison 45.56  47.905
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Berger, Mia 52.44  NT6
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Berry, Madilyn NS  48.58---

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Molaison, Thomas 32.79 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Delaney, Michael 33.84 A  33.822
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hirsh, Henry 35.87  NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Reyes, Coz 38.71  37.884
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Stuart, Alex 40.87  NT5
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Robin, Kade 49.54  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Pierce, Matthew NS  37.93---

 
Event 47  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

7&U A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Mamolo, Avery DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Fitzgerald, Everleigh DQ  42.76---

 
Event 47  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A33.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Abadie, Piper 54.23  57.251
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(Event 47  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dover, Ari DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Nesbit, Lilah NS  NT---

 
Event 48  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

7&U A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Bengston, Parker 32.33 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Meyers, Brooks 34.12 A  32.452
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Tortorich, Peter DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Unsworth, Owen DQ  38.57---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Roberts, Landon NS  NT---

 
Event 48  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Baltrukevich, Jaxson DQ  32.96---
 
Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Sheridan, Madelyn 25.15 A  26.061
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Ciko, Lakelyn 26.44 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Erickson, Cleopatra DQ  43.97---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bermudez, Roberta DQ  41.76---

 
Event 49  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A26.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Roberts, Paisley 22.11 A  22.481
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hayden, Payton 26.98  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Ferrell, Lauren 29.18  NT3
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 10Gallagher, Emma Kate 30.37  30.204
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Foret, Skylar DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Paquet, Susan DQ  26.51---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Baltrukevich, Isabella DQ  NT---

 
Event 50  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A29.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Meyers, Beckham 25.17 A  22.261
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Mamolo, Aidan DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Moak, Raiden DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Rodgers, Barrett NS  NT---

 
Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A27.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Fitzgerald, Carter 29.14  28.001
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weatherman, Abel NS  31.41---

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A52.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Niewedde, Emma 1:01.60  1:05.981
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Results

(Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Palacio Ruiz, Anabella 1:23.81  NT2
 
Event 51  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Fiedler, Addison 44.01 A  45.331
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Shelby 45.80 A  46.492
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Delaney, Melanie 52.78  52.023
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Centanni, Gracie DQ  NT---

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A53.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Minyard, Gray 1:16.66  1:21.491
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 11Tomlinson, Jacob 1:19.50  NT2

 
Event 52  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ferrell, Ethan 49.40 A  52.051
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Beasley, Brady 1:02.39  1:05.422
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Trenticosta, Maxton DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trey DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Barber, Trent DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bech, Stephen DQ  53.50---

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A46.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Arenas, Rose 50.75  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Delaney, Genevieve 53.28  57.162
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Molaison, Amanda 1:02.76  NT3
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Bryson, Samantha 1:03.47  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Nick, Gabrielle NS  NT---

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A42.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Socarras, Ethan 41.26 A  36.111
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Jacob 42.37  42.802
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Chabreck, Patrick 43.05  44.483
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Salles, Christopher 44.76  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Schenck, Carson 49.13  50.615
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Seguin, Andrew 49.35  49.336
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Weatherman, Nickolas 57.43  58.997

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Salles, Shelby 37.30 A  37.141
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Zelden, Avery 38.01 A  38.432
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Phelps, Sarah 46.72  45.743
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Berger, Mia 55.14  NT4
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(Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Sabella, Madison 57.54  NT5
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Berry, Madilyn NS  51.44---

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A36.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Socarras, Asher 31.65 A  31.671
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Diecidue, Carter 32.58 A  32.102
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Beaux 34.82 A  36.813
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Hirsh, Sam 35.12 A  NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Pierce, Matthew 36.37  36.545
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Shepherd, Peyton 38.67  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Raines, Liam 44.34  43.697
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wood, Easton 44.40  46.568
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Robin, Kade DQ  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 16Smith, Kenny Wayne NS  NT---

 
Event 57  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

8 A30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Dover, Ari 39.09  42.341
 
Event 58  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

7&U A40.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Meyers, Brooks 28.02 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Bengston, Parker DQ  28.04---

 
Event 59  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A28.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Polanco, Gabryelle 18.33 A  19.041
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Erickson, Cleopatra DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bermudez, Roberta DQ  NT---

 
Event 59  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A23.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Roberts, Paisley 26.08  26.971
 
Event 60  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A25.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cotten, Beau 29.27  NT1
 
Event 60  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A23.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Weng, Darren 19.44 A  18.941
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Socarras, Tanner 33.23  30.122
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Event 61  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A46.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Miller, Linley 48.28  55.091
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Adams, Ava NS  NT---

 
Event 61  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A41.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 12Tartar, Gracie 40.20 A  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Shelby 45.23  44.372

 
Event 62  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Schenck, Carter 56.98  NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Minyard, Gray DQ  47.51---

 
Event 62  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A43.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Csaki, Luke 34.40 A  36.281
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Polanco, Sebastian 39.54 A  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Lin, Jayden 39.87 A  41.053
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Bech, Stephen 40.94 A  43.484

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A37.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Lin, Iris 33.19 A  31.561
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Zimmerli, Paige 39.50  41.662
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Arenas, Rose 40.45  NT3

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A36.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Salles, Christopher 35.26 A  36.201
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Seguin, Andrew 55.66  NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Chabreck, Patrick DQ  47.79---
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Borchers, Blake NS  31.77---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 14Garner, Wesley NS  NT---
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 13Phelps, Michael NS  NT---

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A35.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Sydney 30.29 A  30.041
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Bostick, Greta 32.49 A  32.572
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Goodson, Calliray 32.55 A  33.033
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Martin, Avery 32.73 A  34.544
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Jones, Chloe 37.62  39.245
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Collins, Madison 41.12  39.996
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Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A31.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Kennedy, Zak 25.54 A  25.241
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Diecidue, Carter 27.03 A  26.722
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Beaux 27.55 A  28.473
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Socarras, Asher 27.79 A  27.434
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Hirsh, Sam 30.79 A  30.765
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Delaney, Michael 32.94  31.766
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 15Molaison, Thomas 33.93  NT7
Picayune Blue Tide-MS 17Stuart, Alex 34.59  33.828

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Pinewood Country Club 678 2. Picayune Blue Tide 164


